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Date Start Event Name Location End Description Group
Thu 07/30/2015 8:00 am New Coach Orientation Technology Department

Tech Center East Lab
Tech Center West Lab

4:00 pm District New Coaches

Wed 08/12/2015 8:00 am New Teacher Orientation Technology Department
Tech Center East Lab
Tech Center West Lab

4:30 pm District New Teachers

Thu 08/13/2015 8:00 am New Teacher Orientation Technology Department
Tech Center East Lab
Tech Center West Lab

4:30 pm District New Teachers

Fri 08/14/2015 8:00 am New Teacher Orientation Technology Department
Tech Center East Lab
Tech Center West Lab

4:30 pm District New Teachers

Wed 08/19/2015 8:30 am Intervention Program Overview:
Lexia, MVRC Reading Plus,
Ascend Math

Tech Center West Lab
Tech Center East Lab
Technology Department

4:30 pm Presented by Shorty
Thomas

District New Teachers

Thu 08/20/2015 8:30 am Intervention Program Overview:
Lexia, MVRC Reading Plus,
Ascend Math

Tech Center West Lab
Tech Center East Lab
Technology Department

4:30 pm Presented by Shorty
Thomas

District New Teachers

Fri 08/28/2015 9:00 am Student Assessment
Update-Transitioning to New
Contractor for STAAR Program

Technology Department
Tech Center West Lab

12:00
pm

Reserved by: Dalila Lara Special Ed

Thu 09/10/2015 10:30
am

Webinar Special Services Technology Center Labs 12:00
pm

Reseved by Dr. Zana
Hanson

Special Education
Assessments Team

Tue 09/15/2015 8:30 am Substitute Training Tech Center East Lab
Tech Center West Lab

11:00
am

Requested by: Ember
Renteria

District Substitute Teachers

Tue 09/22/2015 3:30 pm Special Services Training Technology Center Labs 5:00 pm Reserved by: Tara
Bowman

Special Ed

Fri 09/25/2015 9:00 am Special Services Workshop
Training

Technology Center Labs 4:00 pm Reserved by: Dalila Lara Special Ed
District Teachers

Mon 09/28/2015 9:00 am Special Services Workshop
Training

Technology Center Labs 4:00 pm Reserved by: Dalila Lara Special Ed
District Teachers


